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The Browning School  

List of School Closures/Holidays 
2018-19  

 
                                                                                              
Labor Day:   Monday, September 3 
 
Opening Day:       Wednesday, September 5 
 
Rosh Hashanah:              Monday, September 10  (school closed) 
    Tuesday, September 11 
 
Yom Kippur:                 Wednesday, September 19  (school closed) 
 
Columbus Day:              Monday, October 8   (school closed)    
 
All School Parent   
Conferences:        Tuesday, November 6  (no classes) 
                                                                                               
Thanksgiving:               Wednesday, November 21   (school closed) 

Thursday, November 22      (school closed) 
 Friday, November 23          (school closed) 

 
Winter Vacation:          Friday, December 21, classes end 
    Monday, January 7, classes resume 
 
Faculty Professional  Thursday, January 17  (no classes) 
Development Days:  Friday, January 18  (no classes) 
 
Martin L. King, Jr.:  Monday, January 21   (school closed) 
  
Presidents Weekend:  Monday, February 18  (school closed) 

Tuesday, February 19  (school closed) 
 
Spring Break:   Friday, March 15, classes end   
    Monday, April 1, classes resume 
 
All School Parent  Monday, April 8  (no classes) 
Conferences 
 
Good Friday:                 Friday, April 19   (school closed) 
 
Passover:                       Saturday, Sunday, April 20, 21 
 
Easter:                            Sunday, April 21 
 
Memorial Day:   Monday, May 27   (school closed) 
 
Last Day of Classes  
for Grades 5 & 6:  Thursday, June 6 
 
LS Closing:   Friday, June 7   (no classes Forms I-VI) 
 
Graduation:                Wednesday, June 12 
 
 


